
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3128 3158

1 81 52 66 61.5 91 68 3146 18 2916 0.24

2 78 48 65.5 63 90 67 3155 9 2762 0.16

3 83 64 66 63 94 63 3165 10 2616 0.14

4 86 65 71 69 92 70 0.06 3185 20 2564 0.12

5 81 62 65 59.8 87 68 3209 24 2388 0.17

6 67 56 57.8 54 72 61 3235 26 2348 0.04

7 72 49 55 54 82 61 3243 8 2231 0.12

8 78 52 57 52.5 88 66 3246 3 2076 0.15

9 80 53 57 56.5 92 61 3249 3 2000 0.08

10 85 56 66 62 93 66 3255 6 1860 0.14

11 85 49 54 53 93 63 3268 13 1668 0.19

12 80 53 69 67 90 63 3281 13 1530 0.14

13 90 59 59.5 56 90 69 3319 38 1450 0.08

14 80 50 54.5 51 89 62 3340 21 1221 0.23

15 75 53 55 52 80 61 3364 24 1083 0.00

16 73 54 55 55 91 57 1.32 3388 24 2444 0.00

17 61 55 57.8 57.5 64 59 0.54 3389 1 2980 0.10

18 68 56 64 62.8 72 62 3403 14 2938 0.04

19 73 54 61 60.5 77 65 3408 5 2886 0.05

20 83 54 58 57.3 90 65 3414 6 2752 0.14

21 87 56 61 58.7 93 67 3425 11 2563 0.19

22 74 45 53 47.5 76 60 0.12 3442 17 2593 0.09

23 73 37 45.8 42.5 92 50 3461 19 2426 0.16

24 62 31 36 35 75 47 3480 19 2272 0.16

25 61 33 36.3 35.8 75 46 3485 5 2156 0.11

26 67 36 42.5 42 78 47 3486 1 2052 0.11

27 76 41 51 51 83 53 3490 4 1952 0.10

28 82 46 62.5 59 89 60 3493 3 1793 0.16

29 80 59 65.5 63.5 90 63 1.83 3499 6 3560 0.06

30 76 46 49 45 85 56 3522 23 3450 0.11

Avg. 77 51 57 55 85 61 Total 3.87 0 Total 394 Total 3.58

2297 1524 Greatest 1.83 0 Adj. Total 3.58
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 
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